

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4766/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2008 in CRR No.
281/2008 & CRLA No. 303/2001 of The HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA ,
CIRCUIT BENCH at PORT BLAIR)

TAFIZUR REHMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter was called over twice.

Counsel for the respondent is not present.

The matter stands adjourned.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER